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Ranking 
Number

Review 
Number

Community 
Designation Project Title Municipality County

Recommended 
Amount

Cumulative 
Amount

1 9

Preserve America, 
Certified Local 
Government

Discover Downtown Miami: Tapping 
the Value of Historic Buildings City of Miami

Miami-
Dade $20,000.00 $20,000.00

2 1 Florida Waterfronts
Historic St. Andrews Preservation 
Seminar & Training Program City of Panama Cty Bay $17,842.87 $37,842.87

3 8
Certified Local 
Government

West Palm Beach Energy Efficiency 
Retrofit of Historic Properties Training

City of West Palm 
Beach

Palm 
Beach $5,500.00 $43,342.87

4 3
Certified Local 
Government Restore Jacksonville Conference City of Jacksonville Duval $20,000.00 $63,342.87

5 10

Preserve America, 
Certified Local 
Government Key West Historic Preservation Forum City of Key West Monroe $10,440.00 $73,782.87

6 7
Certified Local 
Government

Bonita Springs Historic Tourism 
Workshop City of Bonita Springs Lee $5,000.00 $78,782.87

7 4 Main Street Looking Back, Looking Forward City of Palatka Putnum $2,814.00 $81,596.87

8 5

Preserve America, 
Certified Local 
Government

Daytona Beach Historic Preservation 
Conference City of Daytona Beach Volusia $10,000.00 $91,596.87

9 2

  
Certified Local 
Government, Florida 
Waterfronts

Fernandina Beach Historic Preservation 
Workshop

City of Fernandina 
Beach Nassau $2,970.00 $94,566.87

10 6

Preserve America, 
Certified Local 
Government

Sanford Historic Preservation Lecture 
Series City of Sanford Seminole $1,000.00 $95,566.87
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